DOOR COLLECTION CHARGES 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 0.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 10.00

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 6.67

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 50.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 150.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 27.00

GRAND TOTAL 177.00
Rupees :  One Hundred Seventy Seven   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI HUB (CHHB)

VILLUPURAM BYE PASS (VPMB)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 5995928477 VALUE 1056.00

E-Waybill No 531939364595

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

DOOR COLLECTION CHARGES 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 0.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 14.70

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 9.80

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 50.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 174.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 31.32

GRAND TOTAL 205.00
Rupees :  Two Hundred Five   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI HUB (CHHB)

ULUNDURPET (ULU)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 5998527731 VALUE 20366.00

E-Waybill No 531939364566

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.

[...]

DOOR COLLECTION CHARGES 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 0.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 61.25

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 40.83

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 50.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 406.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 73.08

GRAND TOTAL 479.00
Rupees :  Four Hundred Seventy Nine   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI HUB (CHHB)

SHOLINGAR (SGR)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 5998527758 VALUE 31931.00

E-Waybill No 571939364571

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.

[...]

DOOR COLLECTION CHARGES 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 0.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 62.20

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 41.47

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 50.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 411.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 73.98

GRAND TOTAL 485.00
Rupees :  Four Hundred Eighty Five   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI HUB (CHHB)

PONDICHERRY METTUPALAYAM (PDYM)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 5998527765 VALUE 47479.00

E-Waybill No 561939364578

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :